
Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HITT, JIM
2 1663 OHYA +// BRADLEY, STERLING
3 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// MITCHELL, JILL
4 1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
5 1625 AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA GERDES, PATRICIA
6 422 ABILENE MAC V +// ROPER, LOU
7 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY
8 1644 RS CLASS ACT +++/ STEINER, KATIE
9 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + SCHEYLI, SCOTT
10 969 PERSEUS PMB MITCHELL, JILL
11 293 ADESSA SS +// BEIN, JESSICA
12 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// BARTMAN, DEBBIE
13 315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA DUBLIN, ANITA M
14 1327 SUPREME JULLYEN V ROPER, LOU
15 1673 PAVITRA J DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
16 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK SULLENS, DALE
17 1671 FLORENTEYN ++/ MITCHELL, JILL
18 587 TSAMURAI MAC +// BURKMAN, TAMERA
19 1662 RD KORDOVA + BRADLEY, STERLING
20 149 THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G
21 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
22 418 JK HABIBI YATEEM ROPER, LOU
23 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
24 961 EROS C MITCHELL, JILL
25 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
26 1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SCHEYLI, SCOTT

Class 211: Arabian Western Trail Open
SEMI-FINAL -  (FIRST GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1625 AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA GERDES, PATRICIA
2 961 EROS C CAKEBREAD, LISA
3 969 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
4 422 ABILENE MAC V +// KING, MADELINE
5 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
6 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA I
7 1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SHAW, KAREN
8 782 CA KINGSMAN ++// LALLO, SUSAN
9 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DOWNING, KARLAN
10 149 THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G
11 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// BARTMAN, DEBBIE
12 1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + DANCE, TAMARA L
13 711 CZAPATA DUNN, STACEY
14 101 LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/ STETMAN, MIGNON J
15 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
16 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
17 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
18 293 ADESSA SS +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
19 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// BENTZEN, INGRID
20 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY
21 1662 RD KORDOVA + MAYBERRY, SHERI
22 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA

Class 214: Arabian Western Trail AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL -  (FIRST GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 149 THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G
2 1662 RD KORDOVA + MAYBERRY, SHERI
3 711 CZAPATA DUNN, STACEY
4 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY
5 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA
6 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
7 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// BARTMAN, DEBBIE
8 422 ABILENE MAC V +// KING, MADELINE
9 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
10 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
11 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DOWNING, KARLAN
12 961 EROS C CAKEBREAD, LISA
13 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA I
14 101 LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/ STETMAN, MIGNON J
15 1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SHAW, KAREN
16 969 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
17 1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + DANCE, TAMARA L
18 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// BENTZEN, INGRID
19 293 ADESSA SS +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
20 1625 AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA GERDES, PATRICIA
21 782 CA KINGSMAN ++// LALLO, SUSAN
22 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY

Class 214: Arabian Western Trail AAOTR
FINAL -  (SECOND GO)


	Class 211 Arabian Western Trail_SF
	Class 214 Arabian West Trail AAOTR_SF
	Class 214 Arabian West Trail AAOTR_Final

